Enrollment
+ 3646
~3164
2921
2869

1927
1910
1895
1858
1839
1811
1794
1772
1771
1763

+ 1716
1709

+ 1707
1683
1680
1675
1668
1662
1660
1654
1640
1607
1564

School
Independence
Bellarmine

San Benito (Hollister)
Milpitas
Evergreen Valley
Oak Grove
Monta Vista
Gilroy

Salinas

Alisal

Silver Creek
Santa Teresa
E. Alvarez
Andrew Hill
Piedmont Hills
Homestead
Carlmont
Watsonville
Menlo-Atherton
Junipero Serra
North Salinas
Wilcox

Mt. Pleasant
23 schools

Division I
Gunn
Woodside
Fremont
Leland
Lynbrook
Mountain View
Westmoor
Palo Alto
Santa Clara
Los Gatos
Yerba Buena
Leigh
Overfelt
Sequoia
Westmont
Aragon
St. Francis
Lincoln
Los Altos
Cupertino
Archbishop Mitty
Pajaro Valley
Ann Sobrato

23 schools

7/10/2009

CENTRAL COAST SECTION

Division Placement - Boys Cross Country

for 2009 (based on 2008-09 CBEDS)

Enrollment

1546
1546
1536
1534
1518
1479
1443
1412
1410
1402
1352
1345
1340
1336
1320
+1315
1301
1283
1250
1242
1240
1214
N214

1181
1149
1147
1127
+1102
1077
1068
1040
1019
1009
997
954
890
816
753
682
624
588
566
557
547
545
534

A Single-gender schools - enrolliment doubled
+ Schools with multi campus agreements - enrollments added

School

Mills

So. San Francisco
Pioneer

Monterey

El Camino

Willow Glen

St. Ignatius

San Mateo

Terra Nova
Branham
Saratoga

Aptos

Burlingame

Del Mar

Prospect

Lick

No. Monterey Co.
Sacred Heart Cath.
Live Oak

Valley Christian-SJ
Seaside

Jefferson
Archbishop Riordan
23 schools

Division IV
Hillsdale
Gunderson
Capuchino
Soquel
San Lorenzo Valley
Harbor
Santa Cruz
Soledad
King City
Half Moon Bay
San Jose
Greenfield
Palma
Scotts Valley
Carmel
Harker

Monte Vista Christian

Pacific Grove
Menlo

Sacred Heart Prep
Stevenson School
Oceana

The King's Academy

23 schools

Enrollment

422
401
394
392
350
295
250
246
242
210
201
172
161
160
106
95
72
54
54
39

School

0-500 enrollment

Downtown College Prep

Anzar

Latino College Prep

Marina

Pacific Collegiate

St. Lawrence Acad.

Crystal Springs Up

Woodside Priory

St. Francis C.C.C.

The York School

Pinewood

Eastside College Prep

Jewish Community

Georgiana Bruce Kirby

Mid Peninsula

Alma Heights

Calvary Christian

Mt. Madonna

Oakwood HS

S.C. Waldorf School
20 Schools

Associate Members

(do not participate in CCS playoffs)
Christopher High School
Leadership Public Schools

MACSA

Monterey Bay Academy
Prunedale Christian Academy

** New school (hew schools will use 09-10 C-beds

* 15% change - 08-09 to 09-10 schools must use 08-09 C-beds



Enrollment

+ 3646
2921

1858
1839
1811
1794
1772
1771
1763
+1716
1709
+ 1707
1683
1680
1675
1668
1662
1660
1654
1640
1624
1607
1564
1546
1546
1536

Schoo
Divison |

Independence
San Benito (Hollister)
Milpitas
Evergreen Valley
Oak Grove
Monta Vista
Gilroy

Salinas

Alisal

Silver Creek
Santa Teresa
E. Alvarez
Andrew Hill
Piedmont Hills
Homestead
Carlmont
Watsonville
Menlo-Atherton
North Salinas
Wilcox

Mt. Pleasant
Gunn
Woodside

Fremont
24 schools

Division |l
Leland
Lynbrook
Mountain View
Westmoor
Palo Alto
Santa Clara
Los Gatos
Yerba Buena
Leigh
Overfelt
Sequoia
Westmont
Aragon
St. Francis
Lincoln
Los Altos
Cupertino
Archbishop Mitty
Presentation
Pajaro Valley
Ann Sobrato
Mills
So. San Francisco

Pioneer
24 schools

7/10/2009

CENTRAL COAST SECTION

Division Placement - Girls Cross Country

for 2009 (based on 2008-09 CBEDS)

Enrollment

1534
1518
1479
1443
1412
1410
1402
1352
1345
1340
1336
1320
+1315
1301
1283
1250
1250
1242
1240
1214
1181
1162
1149
1147

1127
+1102
1077
1068
1054
1040
1019
1018
1009
997
954
816
753
682
624
N622
588
566
557
547
545
534
518

A Single-gender schools - enrollment doubled

Schoo
Division Il

Monterey

El Camino

Willow Glen

St. Ignatius

San Mateo

Terra Nova
Branham
Saratoga

Aptos

Burlingame

Del Mar

Prospect

Lick

No. Monterey Co.
Sacred Heart Cath.
Notre Dame-SJ
Live Oak

Valley Christian-SJ
Seaside

Jefferson

Hillsdale

Notre Dame-Belmont
Gunderson

Capuchino
24 schools

Division IV
Soquel
San Lorenzo Valley
Harbor
Santa Cruz
Mercy-Burlingame
Soledad
King City
Mercy-SF
Half Moon Bay
San Jose
Greenfield
Scotts Valley
Carmel
Harker
Monte Vista Christian
Notre Dame-Salinas
Pacific Grove
Menlo
Sacred Heart Prep
Stevenson School
Oceana
The King's Academy
Santa Catalina

23 schools

Enrollment

N94
422
401
394
392
350
295
250
246
242
210
201
161
160
106

95
72
54
54

Schoo

Division V
0-500 enroliment
Castilleja
Downtown College Prep
Anzar
Latino College Prep
Marina
Pacific Collegiate
St. Lawrence Acad.
Crystal Springs Up
Woodside Priory
St. Francis C.C.C.
The York School
Pinewood
Jewish Community
Georgiana Bruce Kirby
Mid Peninsula
Alma Heights
Calvary Christian
Mt. Madonna
Oakwood HS

19 Schools

Associate Members

(do not participate in CCS playoffs)
Christopher High School
Leadership Public Schools

MACSA

Monterey Bay Academy
Prunedale Christian Academy

+ Schools with multi campus agreements - enroliments added

** New school (new schools will use 09-10 C-beds)

* 15% change - 08-09 to 09-10 schools must use 08-09 C-beds



